
[image: Pakistan School]                              Pakistan School, Kingdom of Bahrain
                      E- Support and Learning Material
Class      H.KG                                (Topic: write in words)  				 
Subject:    Math                                                                                                                 (Isa Town / Manama)				                                                 
Student Name: ________________________________________________	 

Write in words:  


	five
	six

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




Q2: book page no 42,43, read and write:



[image: Pakistan School]                              Pakistan School, Kingdom of Bahrain
                      E- Support and Learning Material
Class      H.KG                                (Topic: write in words)  				 
Subject:    Math                                                                                                                 (Isa Town / Manama)				                                                 
Student Name: ________________________________________________	 

Write in words:  


	seven
	eight

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




Q2: book page no 44,45 read and write:
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Write in words:  


	nine
	ten

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




Q2: book page no 46, read and write:




[image: Pakistan School]                              Pakistan School, Kingdom of Bahrain
                      E- Support and Learning Material
Class      H.KG                                (Topic: write in words)  				 
Subject:    Math                                                                                                                 (Isa Town / Manama)				                                                 
Student Name: ________________________________________________	 

Write in words (one to ten) 


	 1
	one

	        2
	

	        3
	

	        4
	

	        5
	

	        6
	

	        7
	

	        8
	

	        9
	

	      10
	     ten




Q2: book page no 47, read and write:
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